ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2018

167 - APPALOOSA, IN HAND
Sunday, 13th May 2018

Class
167A
167A
167A
167A
167A
167A
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Results
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Bridle No
1680
1158
1439
976
825
1711

953
826
901

Rider

Megan Share
Jo Strange

Fliss Hardy

Ami Measor
Nikki Randles
Kristal Highland

PAULA COOPER
Danielle French
Wendy Fitzgerald

Horse

Desired Edition
Jakreecha

Port Hall Pongo
Stamford Pride
Mr Pepper Pot
Felta fine design

Redheart Reality
Mont Blanc
Chubarry Charlie
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ROYAL WINDSOR
HORSE SHOW

CLLEBRATING 75 YLEARS

Owner

Megan Share
Jo Strange
Carole Chappell
Penelope Oliver
Danielle French
Kristal Benn

PAULA COOPER
Danielle French
Wendy Fitzgerald



